
Sumas Prairie Horseshoe

Permanent #99

Submitted by: Stuart Wood

Start and finish at Popkum Market
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0.0 START                                

0.0 R W Yale Rd East 3.2

3.2 R SE Old Yale Rd 0.8

4.0 R N Bustin Rd 1.4

5.4 L W Camp River Rd 9.1

14.5 L W Hope River Rd 4.2

18.7 L S Young Rd 0.1

18.8 R W Berkely Ave 0.5

19.3 L S Courbould St 1.5

20.8 R E/S Hodgins/Wolfe/Schweyey Rd 2.7

23.5 L SW Chilliwack Mtn Rd/Lickman Rd 1.7

25.2 R SW Progress Way 1.2

26.4 BR W Industrial Way 4.9

31.3 L S Yale Rd West / Hwy 1 overpass 0.8

32.1 R S Chadsey Rd 3.1

35.2 R W Keith Wilson Rd X Vedder Canal 1.0

36.2 R N/W Boundary Rd/ No 2 Rd 1.3

37.5 L S Tolmie Rd 1.6

39.1 R W No 3 Rd 2.6

41.7 L W North Parralel Rd/ Atkinson Rd 4.7

46.4 R W Eldridge Rd/ North Parralel Rd 5.8

52.2 L W Old Yale Rd 0.6

52.8 L W Delair Rd 2.3

55.1 CONTROL #1 McDONALDS

55.1 R E Delair Rd 2.3

57.4 R E Old Yale Rd 0.6

58.0 R S/NE North Parralel Rd/ Eldridge Rd 5.8

63.8 R E/NE Atkinson Rd/ North Parralel Rd 4.7

68.5 R E No 3 Rd 2.6

71.1 L N Tolmie Rd 1.6

72.7 R E/S No 2 Rd/ Boundary Rd 1.3

74.0 L E Keith Wilson Rd X Vedder Canal 1.0

75.0 L NW Chadsey Rd 3.1

78.1 L W Yale Rd West / Hwy 1 overpass 0.8

78.9 R NE Industrial Way 4.9

BL=BEAR LEFT  BR=BEAR RIGHT  ST=STRAIGHT CO=CONTINUE  T=TURN



83.8 BL NE Progress Way 1.2

85.0 L N/NE Lickman RD/ Chilliwack Mtn Rd 1.7

86.7 R N/E Schweyey Rd/ Wolfe Rd/ Hodgins  Ave 2.7

89.4 L N Courbould St 1.5

90.9 R E Berkely Ave 0.5

91.4 L N Young Rd 0.1

91.5 R E Hope River Rd 4.2

95.7 R E Chilliwack River Rd 9.1

104.8 R S Bustin Rd 1.4

106.2 R W Old Yale Rd 0.8

107.0 R W Yale Road East 0.3

107.3 CONTROL#2 ROSEDALE MARKET

107.3 L S McGrath Rd 0.7

108.0 R W Nevin Rd 0.2

108.2 L S Ford Rd 1.6

109.8 R W Chilliwack Central Rd 1.6

111.4 L S/W Annis Rd/ Priarie Central Rd 6.4

117.8 L S/W Banford Rd/ Lindell Rd/ Bailey Rd 6.1

123.9 L S Chilliwack River Rd 0.9

124.8 R W Promontory Rd 1.0

125.8 L S/w Thomas Rd 1.7

127.5 L S/W Vedder Rd/ Vedder Mountain Rd/ Yarrow Central Rd 10.2

137.7 L S/W Boundary Rd/ Towne Rd/ Campbell Rd 5.6

143.3 L S/W Interprovincial/ Wells Line Rd/ Fadden Rd 9.2

152.5 CONTROL #3 Birchwood Dairy

152.5 R N/E Fadden Rd/ Wells Line Rd/ Interprovincial 9.2

161.7 R N/E Campbell Rd/ Towne Rd/ Boundary Rd 5.6

167.3 R E Yarrow Central/ Vedder Mountain Rd/ Vedder Rd 10.2

177.5 R E/N Thomas Rd 1.7

179.2 R E Promontory Rd 1.0

180.2 L N Chilliwack River Rd 0.9

181.1 R E/N Bailley Rd/ Lindell Rd/ Banford Rd 6.1

187.2 R E/N Prairie Central Rd/ Annis Rd 6.4

193.6 R E Chilliwack Central Rd 1.6

195.2 L N Ford Rd 1.6

196.8 R E Nevin Rd 0.2

197.0 L N McGrath Rd 0.7

197.7 R E Yale Road East 3.2

200.9 FINAL CONTROL POPKUM MARKET

BL=BEAR LEFT  BR=BEAR RIGHT  ST=STRAIGHT CO=CONTINUE  T=TURN


